

Membership Form June 1, 2023-May 31, 2024

1980-2024

Celebrating our 44th year!

Distinguished	Patron	Active Adult	Active Student
Distinguished Patron [\$85.00]	Patron [\$60.00]	Active Adult [\$10.00]	Active Student [\$5.00]
Entitled to:	Entitled to:	Entitled to:	Entitled to:
-Donation to the SCT Scholarship Program	-Two (2) active memberships with voting privileges.	-Voting privileges -Subscription to "Curtain Call," SCT's Newsletter.	-Advanced notice of the Summer Children's Theater Workshop. -Subscription to "Curtain Call, " SCT Newsletter.
-Two (2) active memberships with voting privileges.	-Two (2) tickets to the SCT Fall and Spring productions.		
-Two (2) tickets to the SCT Fall and Spring productions.	-Advanced notice of production announcements and ticket sales.		
-Advanced Notice of Production announcements and ticket sales.	-Subscription to "Curtain Call, " SCT's Newsletter.		
-Subscription to "Curtain Call,"			

Opportunities to Support Schuylerville Community Theater

SCT Children's Theater Program: Each summer, SCT holds a 2 to 3 week Summer Children's Theater Workshop that offers children a wonderful experience in all aspects of theater and theatrical production. There are three groupings: ages 5-7: ages 8-11; ages 12-18. Many of our past "graduates" have returned as interns or staff for the program and moved on pursuing careers in the areas of theater, voice, dance or music.

SCT Scholarship Program: Each year, SCT Board awards scholarships to graduating high school seniors who plan on pursuing post high school study in theater, voice, dance or music. This includes the Vicki K. Wolfe SCT Scholarship and SCT member Memorial Scholarships.

SCT Volunteer Program: SCT relies on volunteers for its existence and embraces many theater lovers just like you to work together to provide a variety of high quality entertainment to the community. Whether you are involved in a production or provide administrative support, as a volunteer you become an integral part of SCT. If interested, contact any board member or send an email to scttheater@scttheater,org to share your time, energy and enthusiasm.

		Please Check the Box below for your selection		
Name		Distinguished Patron \$85.00		
Address		Patron Active Adult		Schuylerville Community Theater
, and a second s				
		Active Student	\$5.00	ineater
		Yes please list my name on the SCT Website as a membe	n No Thanks!	
		If you would like to donate to the following please let us know:		Please make checks payable
Phone		Amount		to Schuylerville Community
	Date	_ Children's Theater \$		Theater and mail to: SCT Membership Secretary
		Annual Dinner \$		PO Box 143
E-Mail Address		Scholarship Program \$		Schuylerville, New York 12871
Revised May 1, 2023				